Modified Sine Wave
Part No. SAM-2000-12
Reliable power on
the road for all the
luxuries of home.
North America since 1991.
Superior
Product Quality

long haul trucks with small storage compartments.
The SAM Series’ small size and durable construction
is a great inverter for household electronics and
appliances such as toasters, kettles, stovetops,
phones, speakers, laptops and TVs.
• High surge capacity, for use with heavy duty tools
• Whisper quiet operation, ideal for sleeper cabs
•
• NTX-RC remote included with all NTX inverters
•
• Fits in small spaces - compact design,
durable construction
• Easy to install and operate
• 3 GFCI outlets on 2000W to 3000W models
• Turn ON/OFF with the optional SAM-RC remote  MODEL INPUT POWER SURGE OUTLETS
SAM-1000-12 12 VDC 1000W 2000W 2
SAM-1500-12 12 VDC 1500W 3000W 2
SAM-2000-12 12 VDC 2000W 4000W 3
SAM-3000-12 12 VDC 3000W 6000W 3
SAM-RC Remote control for use with 1000W to 3000W
SAM series power inverters — SOLD SEPARATELY
 MODEL INPUT POWER SURGE OUTLETS
NTX-1000-12 12 V 1000W 2000W 2
NTX-1500-12 12 V 1500W 3000W 2
NTX-2000-12 12 V 2000W 4000W 2
NTX-3000-12 12 V 3000W 6000W 1
NTX-RC  Remote control for use with all NTX
 series power inveters — INCLUDED
2 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
2 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY